C09000081849

•				
(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
(Address)				
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL				
(Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies Certificates of Status				
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				
•				

Office Use Only



400159584044

08/24/09--01016--018 **125.00

2009 AUG 24 PM 1: 4

T. CLINE

AUG 25 2009

EXAMINER

COVER LETTER

SUBJECT:	Th	ne Sixar Group, LLC	
	Name of Li	mited Liability Company	
The enclosed Articl	es of Organization and fee(s) a	are submitted for filing.	
Please return all cor	respondence concerning this n	natter to the following:	
****	Aı	ngelo J. Rodriguez	
		Name of Person	
		Firm/Company	
	124	46 Roycroft Avenue	For E
		Address	TAHASSEE FLORID
- 4110		lebration, FL 34747	\$550 F
		City/State and Zip Code	
	E-mail address: (to be use	odriguez@celebration.fl.us ed for future annual report notification)	
For further informat	ion concerning this matter, ple	•	
	jelo Rodriguez	at (407) 259-2652	
Na	me of Person	Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number	er
Enclosed is a chec	k for the following amount:		
\$125.00 Filing Fe	Certificate of Status	Certified Copy Certificat (additional copy is enclosed) Certified	te of Status &
	Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporation P.O. Box 6327	Street/Courier Address Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building	
	Tallahassee, FL 32314	2661 Executive Center Circle	

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Company	' is:	
(Must end with the words "Limited L	Group, LLC iability Company," "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the	e principal office of the Limite	d Liability Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:	7009 7ALI
1246 Roycroft Avenue Celebration, FL 34747	1246 Roycroft Avenue Celebration, FL 34747	
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registe (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own R business entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address of the	egistered Agent. You must designate an	ent's Signature:
Eileen	M. Wilson	
	nme	
1230 Wrigh	nt Circle, #301	
	P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	
Celebration, 34747	7 FL	
City, Stat	te, and Zip	
Having been named as registered agent and liability company at the place designated registered agent and agree to act in this cape statutes relating to the proper and complete accept the obligations of my position as references. Registered Agent's Signature of the proper and complete accept the obligations of the proper accept the obligations of the proper accept the obligations of the proper accept the proper accept the obligations of the proper accept	in this certificate, I hereby acce acity. I further agree to comply e performance of my duties, and	ept the appointment as with the provisions of all d I am familiar with and

(CONTINUED)

Page 1 of 2

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

<u>Title:</u> "MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Member	Name and Address:		
MGR	Katrina M. Rodriguez 1246 Roycroft Avenue Celebration, FL 34747	<u></u>	
MGRM	Angelo J. Rodriguez 1246 Roycroft Avenue Celebration, FL 34747	 	
	TA SE	- 1 1 200g	
(Use attachment if necessary)	A MANY O	AUG 24 P	Constitute Accessive Acces
CLE V: Effective date, if other than the effective date is listed, the date must 100 days after the date of filing.)	be specific and cannot be more than five busine	IONA.	L) -
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	Qui	7	
Signature of a memb	per or an authorized representative of a member.		
	section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution astitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury erein are true.)		
	Angelo J. Rodriguez yped or printed name of signee		

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional) \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)